APACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
US Distributor: Axxis
www.axxisus.com      Tel. 888-392-9947
AN-10021E
Framing Nailers
21 Degree Strip Framing Nailer
Fasteners
。  21° Full Head Plastic Collated Strip Nails
。   Ø: .122-.161” / 3.1 - 4.1mm
Features
。   360° Adjustable Air Deflector
。   Depth-Of-Drive Adjustment
。   Toe-Nailing Teeth For Slip-Free Grip
。   No-Mar Rubber Tip
。   Sequential Fire Trigger Available (#25205301A)
Tool Specifications
Weight
3.64 kgs
8 lbs
495 x 117 x 376 mm
19.5” x 4.6” x 14.8”
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
5-7 kg / cm2
70 - 100 psi
Operating
Pressure
60 nails
60 nails
Lead
Capacity
Applications
。   Framing
。   Sub flooring
。   Sheathing
。   Crating
Nail Spec Nail Spec
AMC-38
2.Nailers/Framing
LHT-64 L2190 L3490
AN-10021E
AN-10021E
Nail SpecNail Spec Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
3”
2” 50
3 1/2” 90mm
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
3”
4”
AN-10028E
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
3”
4”
2” 50mm
4” 100mm
AN-10034E
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
3”
4”
2” 50mm
4” 100mm
AN-10028E
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
3”
4”
2”
4”
50mm
100mm
AN-10034E
AN-10021E
Nail Spec
0”
1”
2”
3”
4”
2” 50mm
4” 100mm
2” 50mm
4” 100mm
AN-13021E
Nail Spec
0”
1”
3”
4”
2”
5”
3 1/2” 90mm
4” 100mm
5 1/8” 130mm
0”
1”
2”
3”
1 1/2” 38mm
0”
1”
2”
3”
1” 25
1 1/4” 32
1 1/2” 38
1 3/4” 45
2” 50
2 1/4” 57
2 1/2” 64mm
0”
1”
2”
3”
2” 50
3 1/2” 90mm
0”
1”
2”
3”
4”
2” 50mm
4” 100mm
AN-10021E